s
Data sheet
JUNIPER AP27
HIGH-PERFORMANCE
ACCESS POINT
Juniper AP27 High-Performance Access Point  2
Product description
The Juniper AP27 High-Performance Access Point is an entry-level Wi-Fi 7 access point (AP) offering organizations

Indicators One multicolor status LED
Traffic forwarding options Eth0, Eth1, HPE Mist Edge
Mounting brackets Ordering information
SKU Description  Region Description
APBR-U Universal bracket  United States only AP27-US (internal antenna with BLE)
AP27E-US (external antenna with BLE)
APBR-ADP-M16 16 mm threaded rod (M16-2)  Outside of United
States
AP27-WW (internal antenna with BLE)
AP27E-WW (external antenna with BLE) APBR-ADP-T12 1/2" threaded rod
APBR-ADP-T58 5/8" threaded rod
APBR-ADP-CR9 9/16" T-rail, channel rail
APBR-ADP-RT15 15/16" T-rail
APBR-ADP-WS15 1"–1/2" T-rail
APBR-ADP-SC30 Spring clips
The AP package includes one universal bracket APBR-U and is also available separately as an accessory purchase.
HPE products are manufactured in accordance with local regulations specific to certain regions and countries. For
example, customers should not use any SKUs designated for outside of the U.S. in the U.S. Customers are
responsible for ensuring that any regional- or country-specific SKUs are only used in the specified authorized area